
Gross Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Bianco, Steve + Salema, Connor + Powers, Al + Powers, AlbieBianco, Steve + Salema, Connor + Powers, Al + Powers, Albie 56 $100.00

2 Vickers, Craig + Kohler, Ryan + Neal, Cassidy + Pierce, BenVickers, Craig + Kohler, Ryan + Neal, Cassidy + Pierce, Ben 57 $50.00

3 Ignacio, Jonathan + Reno, Chris + Rodriguez, Diago + Tardanico, NickIgnacio, Jonathan + Reno, Chris + Rodriguez, Diago + Tardanico, Nick 59 $25.00

4 Kiritsy, Griffin + Welenc, Andrew + Craig, Kevin + Barry-Murphy, SeanKiritsy, Griffin + Welenc, Andrew + Craig, Kevin + Barry-Murphy, Sean 60 $0.00

5 Donovan, Brian + Kassoyda, Adam + Tolman, Joe + Barcome, RyanDonovan, Brian + Kassoyda, Adam + Tolman, Joe + Barcome, Ryan 60 $0.00

6 Poggi, Michael + Shlosser, David + Shlosser, Bob + O'Brien, ByronPoggi, Michael + Shlosser, David + Shlosser, Bob + O'Brien, Byron 61 $0.00

7 Bergeron, Lucia + Abbott, Matt + Miller, Dave + DiTullio, AnthonyBergeron, Lucia + Abbott, Matt + Miller, Dave + DiTullio, Anthony 62 $0.00

T8 Cote, Andrew + Buckland, Josh + Carter, James + Simmons, RobertCote, Andrew + Buckland, Josh + Carter, James + Simmons, Robert 62 $0.00

T8 Harper, Lexi + Baldwin, Shannon + Okerman, Ryan + Paparo, RickHarper, Lexi + Baldwin, Shannon + Okerman, Ryan + Paparo, Rick 62 $0.00

10 Fenton, Donavan + Loney, Andrew + Roy, Nick + Demasco, NiccoFenton, Donavan + Loney, Andrew + Roy, Nick + Demasco, Nicco 63 $0.00

11 Wilcott, Pete + Flannery, Nick + Whitwood, Rick + Fernandes, DanWilcott, Pete + Flannery, Nick + Whitwood, Rick + Fernandes, Dan 63 $0.00

12 Demasco, Steve + Demasco, Gianni + Girioux, Keith + Ganing, JoshDemasco, Steve + Demasco, Gianni + Girioux, Keith + Ganing, Josh 64 $0.00

13 Kavenaugh, Mike + Chandaria, Mark + Salit, Brian + McCadden, TroyKavenaugh, Mike + Chandaria, Mark + Salit, Brian + McCadden, Troy 64 $0.00

14 MacMurray, Ruth + Arseneault, Tina + Durand, Doreen + Taylor, GailMacMurray, Ruth + Arseneault, Tina + Durand, Doreen + Taylor, Gail 64 $0.00

15 Manwaring, Tim + Hill, Jim + Sweeney, Mike + Paul, DerekManwaring, Tim + Hill, Jim + Sweeney, Mike + Paul, Derek 65 $0.00

16 Wilson, Will + Kuba, Russ + Bayko, Jason + Lavoie, EricWilson, Will + Kuba, Russ + Bayko, Jason + Lavoie, Eric 65 $0.00

17 Mull, Kevin + Collman, Jeremy + Veilleux, Eric + Rowell, RickMull, Kevin + Collman, Jeremy + Veilleux, Eric + Rowell, Rick 65 $0.00

18 Finkel, Dennis + Hetzell, Josh + Carvalho, Ed + Carito, JoeFinkel, Dennis + Hetzell, Josh + Carvalho, Ed + Carito, Joe 66 $0.00

19 Cortazio, Rebecca + Neatrice, Eric + Khalil, Nader + Lisavich, MichealCortazio, Rebecca + Neatrice, Eric + Khalil, Nader + Lisavich, Micheal 66 $0.00

20 Demers, Jim + Cavanaugh, Kevin + Thomas, Shaun + Melanson, JonathanDemers, Jim + Cavanaugh, Kevin + Thomas, Shaun + Melanson, Jonathan 66 $0.00

21 Lamothe, Glen + O'Brien, Chip + Allaire, Ryan + Roy, TimLamothe, Glen + O'Brien, Chip + Allaire, Ryan + Roy, Tim 67 $0.00

22 Cassidy, Laura + Washburn, Rennie + Clark, Sarah + Johnson, SharonCassidy, Laura + Washburn, Rennie + Clark, Sarah + Johnson, Sharon 67 $0.00

23 Bissell, Todd + Tracy, Mike + Bissell, Jeff + Sheehan, TJBissell, Todd + Tracy, Mike + Bissell, Jeff + Sheehan, TJ 68 $0.00

24 Tateosian, Mike + Nelson, Nick + Sirios, Josh + Campbell, NateTateosian, Mike + Nelson, Nick + Sirios, Josh + Campbell, Nate 69 $0.00

25 Moore, Ryan + Donahue, Charlie + Villenueve, Eric + Norton, BarrettMoore, Ryan + Donahue, Charlie + Villenueve, Eric + Norton, Barrett 71 $0.00

26 McConahey, Greg + Wheeler, Ben + Provost, Paul + Richardson, AndrewMcConahey, Greg + Wheeler, Ben + Provost, Paul + Richardson, Andrew 72 $0.00

27 Thibodeau, Chris + Espey, Mike + MacMurray, Jeff + Rios, JaimeThibodeau, Chris + Espey, Mike + MacMurray, Jeff + Rios, Jaime 72 $0.00

28 Dumais, Bryan + LaPLante, Rene + Desper, Jim + Glover, JesseDumais, Bryan + LaPLante, Rene + Desper, Jim + Glover, Jesse 73 $0.00

29 Turmell, Joe + Hagman, Bruce + Weber, Justin + Becker, LindaTurmell, Joe + Hagman, Bruce + Weber, Justin + Becker, Linda 74 $0.00

30 Schmidt, Tim + Chamberlain, Nick + Ciesielski, Cam + Desveaux, ScottSchmidt, Tim + Chamberlain, Nick + Ciesielski, Cam + Desveaux, Scott 75 $0.00

31 Hagg, Bart + Meyers, Dalton + Brael, Matt + Dubois, MichaelHagg, Bart + Meyers, Dalton + Brael, Matt + Dubois, Michael 77 $0.00

32 Elliott, Lonn + Bryenton, Drew + Dilorenzo, Kim + Sussman, JenniferElliott, Lonn + Bryenton, Drew + Dilorenzo, Kim + Sussman, Jennifer 84 $0.00

NS KFD, 1 + KFD, 2 + KFD, 3 + KFD, 4KFD, 1 + KFD, 2 + KFD, 3 + KFD, 4 NS $0.00

NS Bennett, Dan + Zerba, Mark + Bouley, Jim + Bouley, JacksonBennett, Dan + Zerba, Mark + Bouley, Jim + Bouley, Jackson NS $0.00
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NS Lang, Dan + Castor, Dennis + Johnson, Art + Frost, JasonLang, Dan + Castor, Dennis + Johnson, Art + Frost, Jason NS $0.00

NS Wilder, Jason + Temmen, Wayne + Temmen, Erin + Sullivan, BridgettWilder, Jason + Temmen, Wayne + Temmen, Erin + Sullivan, Bridgett NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00Total Purse Allocated: $175.00
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Net Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Bergeron, Lucia + Abbott, Matt + Miller, Dave + DiTullio, AnthonyBergeron, Lucia + Abbott, Matt + Miller, Dave + DiTullio, Anthony 54 $100.00

2 Kiritsy, Griffin + Welenc, Andrew + Craig, Kevin + Barry-Murphy, SeanKiritsy, Griffin + Welenc, Andrew + Craig, Kevin + Barry-Murphy, Sean 54 $50.00

3 Donovan, Brian + Kassoyda, Adam + Tolman, Joe + Barcome, RyanDonovan, Brian + Kassoyda, Adam + Tolman, Joe + Barcome, Ryan 54 $25.00

-- Bianco, Steve + Salema, Connor + Powers, Al + Powers, AlbieBianco, Steve + Salema, Connor + Powers, Al + Powers, Albie 54

-- Ignacio, Jonathan + Reno, Chris + Rodriguez, Diago + Tardanico, NickIgnacio, Jonathan + Reno, Chris + Rodriguez, Diago + Tardanico, Nick 54

-- Vickers, Craig + Kohler, Ryan + Neal, Cassidy + Pierce, BenVickers, Craig + Kohler, Ryan + Neal, Cassidy + Pierce, Ben 55

-- Poggi, Michael + Shlosser, David + Shlosser, Bob + O'Brien, ByronPoggi, Michael + Shlosser, David + Shlosser, Bob + O'Brien, Byron 56

4 Harper, Lexi + Baldwin, Shannon + Okerman, Ryan + Paparo, RickHarper, Lexi + Baldwin, Shannon + Okerman, Ryan + Paparo, Rick 56

5 Demasco, Steve + Demasco, Gianni + Girioux, Keith + Ganing, JoshDemasco, Steve + Demasco, Gianni + Girioux, Keith + Ganing, Josh 56

6 MacMurray, Ruth + Arseneault, Tina + Durand, Doreen + Taylor, GailMacMurray, Ruth + Arseneault, Tina + Durand, Doreen + Taylor, Gail 56 $100.00

-- Kavenaugh, Mike + Chandaria, Mark + Salit, Brian + McCadden, TroyKavenaugh, Mike + Chandaria, Mark + Salit, Brian + McCadden, Troy 57

-- Wilcott, Pete + Flannery, Nick + Whitwood, Rick + Fernandes, DanWilcott, Pete + Flannery, Nick + Whitwood, Rick + Fernandes, Dan 57

7 Wilson, Will + Kuba, Russ + Bayko, Jason + Lavoie, EricWilson, Will + Kuba, Russ + Bayko, Jason + Lavoie, Eric 58

8 Finkel, Dennis + Hetzell, Josh + Carvalho, Ed + Carito, JoeFinkel, Dennis + Hetzell, Josh + Carvalho, Ed + Carito, Joe 58

-- Cote, Andrew + Buckland, Josh + Carter, James + Simmons, RobertCote, Andrew + Buckland, Josh + Carter, James + Simmons, Robert 58

9 Cortazio, Rebecca + Neatrice, Eric + Khalil, Nader + Lisavich, MichealCortazio, Rebecca + Neatrice, Eric + Khalil, Nader + Lisavich, Micheal 58

-- Mull, Kevin + Collman, Jeremy + Veilleux, Eric + Rowell, RickMull, Kevin + Collman, Jeremy + Veilleux, Eric + Rowell, Rick 59

10 Cassidy, Laura + Washburn, Rennie + Clark, Sarah + Johnson, SharonCassidy, Laura + Washburn, Rennie + Clark, Sarah + Johnson, Sharon 59

-- Manwaring, Tim + Hill, Jim + Sweeney, Mike + Paul, DerekManwaring, Tim + Hill, Jim + Sweeney, Mike + Paul, Derek 61

-- Demers, Jim + Cavanaugh, Kevin + Thomas, Shaun + Melanson, JonathanDemers, Jim + Cavanaugh, Kevin + Thomas, Shaun + Melanson, Jonathan 61

-- Lamothe, Glen + O'Brien, Chip + Allaire, Ryan + Roy, TimLamothe, Glen + O'Brien, Chip + Allaire, Ryan + Roy, Tim 61

11 Moore, Ryan + Donahue, Charlie + Villenueve, Eric + Norton, BarrettMoore, Ryan + Donahue, Charlie + Villenueve, Eric + Norton, Barrett 62

-- Bissell, Todd + Tracy, Mike + Bissell, Jeff + Sheehan, TJBissell, Todd + Tracy, Mike + Bissell, Jeff + Sheehan, TJ 62

12 Turmell, Joe + Hagman, Bruce + Weber, Justin + Becker, LindaTurmell, Joe + Hagman, Bruce + Weber, Justin + Becker, Linda 64

13 Thibodeau, Chris + Espey, Mike + MacMurray, Jeff + Rios, JaimeThibodeau, Chris + Espey, Mike + MacMurray, Jeff + Rios, Jaime 64

-- McConahey, Greg + Wheeler, Ben + Provost, Paul + Richardson, AndrewMcConahey, Greg + Wheeler, Ben + Provost, Paul + Richardson, Andrew 65

14 Schmidt, Tim + Chamberlain, Nick + Ciesielski, Cam + Desveaux, ScottSchmidt, Tim + Chamberlain, Nick + Ciesielski, Cam + Desveaux, Scott 66

-- Dumais, Bryan + LaPLante, Rene + Desper, Jim + Glover, JesseDumais, Bryan + LaPLante, Rene + Desper, Jim + Glover, Jesse 66

-- Hagg, Bart + Meyers, Dalton + Brael, Matt + Dubois, MichaelHagg, Bart + Meyers, Dalton + Brael, Matt + Dubois, Michael 71

15 Elliott, Lonn + Bryenton, Drew + Dilorenzo, Kim + Sussman, JenniferElliott, Lonn + Bryenton, Drew + Dilorenzo, Kim + Sussman, Jennifer 74

T16 KFD, 1 + KFD, 2 + KFD, 3 + KFD, 4KFD, 1 + KFD, 2 + KFD, 3 + KFD, 4 NS

T16 Bennett, Dan + Zerba, Mark + Bouley, Jim + Bouley, JacksonBennett, Dan + Zerba, Mark + Bouley, Jim + Bouley, Jackson NS

T16 Fenton, Donavan + Loney, Andrew + Roy, Nick + Demasco, NiccoFenton, Donavan + Loney, Andrew + Roy, Nick + Demasco, Nicco NS

T16 Tateosian, Mike + Nelson, Nick + Sirios, Josh + Campbell, NateTateosian, Mike + Nelson, Nick + Sirios, Josh + Campbell, Nate NS
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T16 Lang, Dan + Castor, Dennis + Johnson, Art + Frost, JasonLang, Dan + Castor, Dennis + Johnson, Art + Frost, Jason NS

T16 Wilder, Jason + Temmen, Wayne + Temmen, Erin + Sullivan, BridgettWilder, Jason + Temmen, Wayne + Temmen, Erin + Sullivan, Bridgett NS

Total Purse Allocated: $275.00Total Purse Allocated: $275.00
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Closest to the Line #1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Hill, Jim $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Men's Closest to the Pin #3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Roy, Nick $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Ladies Closest to the Pin #3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Washburn, Rennie $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
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